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Группа № 1    10:15    дорожка №  7

Судья: ИВАНОВ К БАШ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГЛЕБОВА Дарина БАШ  1  V  4  V  0  V 0.500 -3 20 5

ЛАРЬКИНА Таисия БАШ  V  V  V  2  2  2 0.500 0 21 3

УСТИНОВА Богдана БАШ  3  3  2  4  3  0 0.000 -15 15 7

МАМАЕВА Дарья КИР  V  2  V  4  2  3 0.333 -5 21 6

БЕТЕХТИНА Олеся КИР  3  V  V  V  2  3 0.500 -2 23 4

КАДЫРОВА Юлия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

АЛЕШИНА Ольга НИЖ  2  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 5 23 2

Группа № 2    10:15    дорожка №  8

Судья: СТОЛБОВ С КИР
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕХ Екатерина БАШ  V  V  4  V  3  2 0.500 2 24 4

ДУРНЕВА Софья БАШ  3  2  0  4  0  2 0.000 -19 11 7

САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ  3  V  2  1  3  1 0.167 -12 15 6

ПЛЮСНИНА Ольга КИР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 11 28 3

ТАРЗЯН Карина КИР  1  V  V  3  1  2 0.333 -8 17 5

НИКОНОВА Татьяна ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 14 28 1

КРЫМОВА Виктория ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 2

Группа № 3    10:15    дорожка №  9

Судья: КУИМОВ А ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАЗАКОВА Анастасия БАШ  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 26 2

ДАЦКЕВИЧ Татьяна БАШ  V  4  V  1  3  V 0.500 -3 23 5

АГАПОВА Александра БАШ  4  V  V  1  4  3 0.333 -3 22 6

НОСКОВА Вера КИР  2  4  1  V  V  V 0.500 -1 22 4

ГИЛЬМИЯРОВА Алена КИР  3  V  V  2  2  V 0.500 4 22 3

ТУРАКАЛИНА Наталья ТАТ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 12 29 1

ТОФЕЛЮК Олеся НИЖ  2  4  V  2  1  0 0.167 -14 14 7

Группа № 4    11:15    дорожка №  9

Судья: КУИМОВ А ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ОКАТЬЕВА Варвара КИР  1  2  2  3  V 0.200 -11 13 6

ВОТИНОВА Алина КИР  V  0  0  4  4 0.200 -8 13 5

ХАЕРТДИНОВА Полина БАШ  V  V  2  0  V 0.600 5 17 3

ГОЛУБКОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

ВАЛИШИНА Элина ТАТ  V  V  V  3  4 0.600 5 22 2

МУХАМЕТЖАНОВА Алина УЛЬ  4  V  0  3  V 0.400 -6 17 4

Группа № 5    11:15    дорожка №  7

Судья: ИВАНОВ К БАШ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РЫКОВА Алина КИР  4  4  0  V  V 0.400 -2 18 3

БИРЮКОВА Софья КИР  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 9 24 2

ЕГОРОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  2  0  3  V 0.400 -7 15 5

ХУСАИНОВА Елизавета БАШ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 1

МОИСЕЕВА Екатерина ТАТ  1  2  V  4  V 0.400 -2 17 4

ЛУНЁВА Варвара ПЕР  4  V  3  2  1 0.200 -9 15 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАДЫРОВА Юлия ТАТ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
2 ГОЛУБКОВА Анастасия БАШ 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
3 НИКОНОВА Татьяна ТАТ 0.833 14 28 квалифицирован
4 ТУРАКАЛИНА Наталья ТАТ 0.833 12 29 квалифицирован
5 КРЫМОВА Виктория ТАТ 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован
6 ПЛЮСНИНА Ольга КИР 0.833 11 28 квалифицирован
7 ХУСАИНОВА Елизавета БАШ 0.800 11 22 квалифицирован
8 БИРЮКОВА Софья КИР 0.800 9 24 квалифицирован
9 КАЗАКОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.667 5 26 квалифицирован

10 АЛЕШИНА Ольга НИЖ 0.667 5 23 квалифицирован
11 ВАЛИШИНА Элина ТАТ 0.600 5 22 квалифицирован
12 ХАЕРТДИНОВА Полина БАШ 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
13 ГИЛЬМИЯРОВА Алена КИР 0.500 4 22 квалифицирован
14 ШЕХ Екатерина БАШ 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован
15 ЛАРЬКИНА Таисия БАШ 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован
16 НОСКОВА Вера КИР 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
17 БЕТЕХТИНА Олеся КИР 0.500 -2 23 квалифицирован
18 ДАЦКЕВИЧ Татьяна БАШ 0.500 -3 23 квалифицирован
19 ГЛЕБОВА Дарина БАШ 0.500 -3 20 квалифицирован
20 РЫКОВА Алина КИР 0.400 -2 18 квалифицирован
21 МОИСЕЕВА Екатерина ТАТ 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
22 МУХАМЕТЖАНОВА Алина УЛЬ 0.400 -6 17 квалифицирован
23 ЕГОРОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.400 -7 15 квалифицирован
24 АГАПОВА Александра БАШ 0.333 -3 22 квалифицирован
25 МАМАЕВА Дарья КИР 0.333 -5 21 квалифицирован
26 ТАРЗЯН Карина КИР 0.333 -8 17 квалифицирован
27 ВОТИНОВА Алина КИР 0.200 -8 13 выбывший
28 ЛУНЁВА Варвара ПЕР 0.200 -9 15 выбывший
29 ОКАТЬЕВА Варвара КИР 0.200 -11 13 выбывший
30 САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
31 ТОФЕЛЮК Олеся НИЖ 0.167 -14 14 выбывший
32 УСТИНОВА Богдана БАШ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
33 ДУРНЕВА Софья БАШ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 01.03.2020 08:44


